Desiccant Type Dehumidifier

Model TD-Z110

TOYOTOM/

FEATURES B

m DESICCANT TYPE DEHUMIDIFIER
This model features desiccant instead of compressor.
Accordingly this model is not affected by room temperature
and this model can be used all season even if it is wet winter.

m DEW CONDENSATION PREVENTING MECHANISM
Humidity sensor controls room humidity from 35% to 40%
automatically to prevent dew condensation on the wall and
window.

m AUTOMATIC OPERATION
This model is equipped with humidity sensor and room
humidity is controlled automatically at 45% - 50%.

= LAUNDRY DRY MODE
Laundry Dry Mode can make dry speedily the hanged laundry
in the room. You can select Turbo Dry Mode or Saving Dry
Mode depending on the laundry amount.

m OFF-TIMER
It has off-timer function which can be selected 2 Hrs., 4 Hrs.
or 8 Hrs.

m AUTO SWING LOUVER
It can be selected 3 way angles, wide angle (150°), front angle
(60°), or upward angle (90°).

m WIDE / SPOT / DOWNWARD LOUVER (MANUAL)

By adjust the manual louver, you can select wide or spot air flow.

Downward Louver is suitable for drying bathroom floor etc.

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL:

APPLYCABLE SPACE:
DEHUMIDIFYING CAPACITY:
POWER SOURCE:

OPERATION TEMPARATURE RANGE
OPERATION MODE:

POWER COMSUMPTION:

TD-Z110

45 m?

11 L/day (20°C 60%RH)
AC 230V, 50Hz

1°C - 40°C

Automatic Mode

High Mode

Low Mode

Laundry Dry Mode
(Turbo Dry Mode)
(Saving Dry Mode)

NOISE LEVEL: Automatic Mode
High Mode
Low Mode
Laundry Dry Mode
(Turbo Dry Mode)
(Saving Dry Mode)
TANK CAPACITY: 3.8L
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (WxDxH): 462x 217 x 528 mm
WEIGHT: 8.2 kg

400 W
740 W
400 W

740 W
740 W
49 dB
49 dB
35dB

49 dB
49 dB

Automatic (High/Low/Auto) Laundry Dry (Turbo/Saving)

TOYOTOMI CO., LTD.
5-17, Momozono-cho,
Mizuho-ku, Nagoya
467-0855 JAPAN

TEL: +81-52-822-1108
FAX: +81-52-824-7151
E-mail: ftd@toyotomi.jp
Website: www.toyotomi.jp
#TB110001 Rev.: 11/16

Subject to change with or without notice




