Desiccant Type Dehumidifier Model TD-Z110

тоуотомі

FEATURES

DESICCANT TYPE DEHUMIDIFIER

This model features desiccant instead of compressor. Accordingly this model is not affected by room temperature and this model can be used all season even if it is wet winter.

DEW CONDENSATION PREVENTING MECHANISM

Humidity sensor controls room humidity from 35% to 40% automatically to prevent dew condensation on the wall and window.

AUTOMATIC OPERATION

This model is equipped with humidity sensor and room humidity is controlled automatically at 45% - 50%.

LAUNDRY DRY MODE

Laundry Dry Mode can make dry speedily the hanged laundry in the room. You can select Turbo Dry Mode or Saving Dry Mode depending on the laundry amount.

OFF-TIMER

It has off-timer function which can be selected 2 Hrs., 4 Hrs. or 8 Hrs.

AUTO SWING LOUVER

It can be selected 3 way angles, wide angle (150°), front angle (60°), or upward angle (90°).

WIDE / SPOT / DOWNWARD LOUVER (MANUAL)

By adjust the manual louver, you can select wide or spot air flow. Downward Louver is suitable for drying bathroom floor etc.



SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL: APPLYCABLE SPACE: DEHUMIDIFYING CAPACITY: POWER SOURCE: OPERATION TEMPARATURE RANGE OPERATION MODE:	TD-Z110 45 m ² 11 L/day (20℃ 60%RH) AC 230V, 50Hz 1°C – 40°C Automatic (High/Low/Auto) L	aundry Dry.	(Turbo/Saving)
POWER COMSUMPTION:	Automatic Mode	400 W	
	High Mode	740 W	
	Low Mode	400 W	
	Laundry Dry Mode		
	(Turbo Dry Mode)	740 W	
NOISE LEVEL:	(Saving Dry Mode)	740 W	TOYOTOMI CO., LTD. 5-17, Momozono-cho, Mizuho-ku, Nagoya 467-0855 JAPAN
	Automatic Mode	49 dB	
	High Mode	49 dB	
	Low Mode	35 dB	
	Laundry Dry Mode		TEL: +81-52-822-1108
	(Turbo Dry Mode)	49 dB	FAX: +81-52-824-7151 E-mail: ftd@toyotomi.jp
	(Saving Dry Mode)	49 dB	
TANK CAPACITY: PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (WxDxH): WEIGHT:	3.8 L		Website: www.toyotomi.jp
	462x 217 x 528 mm 8.2 kg		#TB110001 Rev.: 11/16
	5		Subject to change with or without notice